
2017 TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING DEADLINES 
 
FILING DEADLINE  (Noon Time)   MEETING DATES (10 am to noon) 
 
Friday, January 13, 2017    Monday, January 30, 2017 
 
Friday, February 10, 2017    Monday, February 27, 2017 
 
Friday, March 10, 2017    Monday, March 28, 2017 
 
Friday, April 7, 2017     Monday, April 24, 2017 
 
Friday, May 12, 2017    Tuesday, May 30, 2017 
 
Friday, June 9, 2017    Monday, June 26, 2017 
 
Friday, July 7, 2017     Monday, July 31, 2017 
 
Friday, August 11, 2017    Monday, August 28, 2017 
 
Friday, September 8, 2017    Monday, September 25, 2017 
 
Friday, October 6, 2017     Monday, October 30, 2017 
 
Friday, November 10, 2017    Monday, November 27, 2017 
 
Friday, December 8, 2017    Tuesday, December 26, 2017 
 
 
 
 


